
UC4504
LISTA DE PIEZAS SUSTITUIDAS

PCD Unit

OPC Drum 

Drum Cleaning Blade

Primary Charge Roller

Charge Roller Cleaning Ro.

Drum Lubricant Bar Black

Lubricant Application Brush

Lubricant Application Blade

Developer Black

Developer Cyan

Developer Magenta

Developer Yellow

Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

ExL

400K

400K

400K

400K

400K

400K

400K

400K

270K

270K

270K

Fuser Unit

Sleeve Belt Fuser

Fusing Pad

Pressure Roller

Bearings: Pressure Roller

Thermistor Pressure Front 

Thermistor Pressure Front

Finisher Unit

Sponge Gathering Roller

Qty

1

1

1

2

1

1

Qty

2

ExL

400K

400K

400K

400K

400K

400K

ExL

1000K

Transfer Unit

Transfer Belt Transfer

Cleaning Unit

Paper Unit

Paper Feed Roller: Pickup

Paper Feed Roller: Feed

Paper Feed Roller: Separate

Feed Belt

Qty

1

1

Qty

4

4

4

1

ExL

600K

300K

ExL

200K

200K

200K

100K
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